
Rang  Nom et Prénoms Date Nais. SP MSE MC Ch1 Ch2 Ch3 Orientation

5  ABBAS SADIA  24/08/1976 CF 14.51 14.51 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
47  ABBAS SORAYA  07/01/2002 FBA 12.19 12.19 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
66  ABDENNOUR LEATICIA  24/11/2002 FE 11.71 11.71 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
65  ACHILI ALICIA  17/04/2002 FE 11.74 11.74 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
71  ADOUR LAETICIA  01/06/2002 CF 11.61 11.61 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
48  AGUENTIL LYSA  25/04/2002 FE 12.11 12.11 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
151  AHRIKENCHIKH ANIS  14/07/2002 FE 10.51 10.51 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
138  AICHOUCHE LEILA  19/06/2000 CF 11.23 10.63 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
183  AINOUZ NASSIMA  04/12/2000 CF 10.62 10.05 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
179  AIT AMMAR HOCINE  02/08/2000 FE 10.73 10.16 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
103  AIT MOKHTAR KENZA  25/07/2002 CF 11.09 11.09 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
55  AIT MOULOUD DJOUHER  03/07/2003 FE 11.92 11.92 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
23  AIT YAHIA LYNA  25/10/2003 FE 13.19 13.01 Finance d'Entreprise
15  AKLI AHCENE  02/09/2002 FE 13.46 13.46 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
197  ALLALI YASMINE  10/09/2001 CF 10.56 09.86 Comptabilité & Audit
198  AMARA FERIEL  08/04/2000 CF 10.56 09.86 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
177  AMIRAT KATIA  19/08/1999 CF 10.92 10.19 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
165  AMIROUCHE NADINE  07/09/2002 CF 10.48 10.34 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
156  AMIROUCHE YACINE  09/05/2001 CF 11.04 10.45 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
106  AMMAR KAMEL  16/07/2001 FE 11.06 11.06 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
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34  AMMAR YACINE  11/09/2002 FBA 12.81 12.64 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
22  AMROUCHE RAYANE AREZKI 06/11/2002 FE 13.1 13.10 Finance d'Entreprise
224  AMROUN NAOUAL  04/07/2001 CF 10.26 09.44 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
216  AMROUS KAMEL  16/06/2000 CF 10.13 09.52 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
40  AOUALI MASSINISSA  06/09/2002 CA 12.5 12.50 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
127  AOUCHICHE LYDIA  15/05/2002 CF 10.83 10.83 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
238  AOUCHICHE MANEL  05/08/1998 FE 10.74 09.02 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
101  AOUICHE MOHAMMED  18/06/2001 CF 11.65 11.11 Finance d'Entreprise
214  ASSOUS ROZA  17/12/1999 FE 10.35 09.59 FBA FBA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
155  ATSFAHA RANIA  14/01/2003 CF 10.46 10.46 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
87  ATTAR THELELI  18/10/2002 CF 11.34 11.34 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
200  AZIZ ISLAM  18/04/2000 FE 10.54 09.84 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
187  AZZOUZ MOHAMED AREZKI  23/01/2002 CF 10.6 09.96 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
154  BAICHE CHAHINAS  08/03/2001 FE 10.77 10.48 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
42  BALA SARA  25/09/2001 CF 12.37 12.37 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
235  BAOUCHE LYNDA  30/03/1995 FE 10.65 09.09 Finance des Banques & Assurances
239  BAZOUN ASMA  01/07/1999 CF 10.9 09.01 Finance des Banques & Assurances
67  BELAID FATMA  09/04/2002 FE 11.69 11.69 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
30  BELHADJ FAWZI  12/01/2001 CF 12.73 12.73 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
89  BELHOCINE RAYANE  15/07/2002 CF 11.3 11.30 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
38  BELKADA DALIA  29/01/2002 FBA 12.52 12.52 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
83  BELKESSA MOHAMMED  20/07/2002 FE 11.41 11.41 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
37  BELLIL YACINE  30/06/2002 CA 12.52 12.52 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit

145  BELMELLAT FARES  01/12/2002 FE 10.73 10.59 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
94  BEN BELKACEM LYDIA  10/09/2002 FE 11.24 11.24 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
171  BEN CHALAL AINI  04/12/2000 FE 10.25 10.25 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
3  BENHADDA YAMINA  16/09/2002 CF 15.55 15.55 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit



59  BENNEDJEMA CHABHA  04/09/2001 FE 11.85 11.85 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
2  BENREJDAL LEILA  22/09/2002 CA 16.13 16.13 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
17  BENSAFIA CELINA  15/05/2002 FE 13.35 13.35 Finance d'Entreprise
28  BENSALEM MELISSA  23/03/2003 CF 12.79 12.79 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
144  BENSALMA YASMINE  19/09/2002 CF 10.89 10.60 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
134  BENTCHAKAL AMINA  20/11/2002 CF 10.64 10.64 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
180  BERKANE SELIMA  01/01/1998 FE 10.48 10.13 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
41  BERRAZ MEROUA  15/11/2002 FE 12.48 12.48 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
202  BERRAZ MOHAMED  27/09/1999 FE 10.51 09.81 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
25  BEY SARAH  04/02/2003 FE 12.96 12.96 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
53  BOUAINE AMINA  19/09/2002 FE 12.07 11.99 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
21  BOUANANE LYZA AZIZA  27/05/2002 CF 13.14 13.14 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
123  BOUAYAD AMINE  15/07/2002 FE 11.29 10.91 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
10  BOUBEKEUR NAWAL  22/08/2001 FE 13.99 13.99 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
7  BOUDEDJA SARAH  21/07/2002 CF 14.34 14.34 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

160  BOUDGHAGHENE MELISSA  01/05/2002 CF 10.71 10.42 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
142  BOUDJENAH SANDRA  14/02/1998 CF 11.36 10.60 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
140  BOUHANIK RAYAN  05/05/2002 FBA 10.76 10.62 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
191  BOUHARATI LYNDA  11/04/2000 FE 10.64 09.93 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
51  BOUMEDDANE ALISSIA  22/06/2002 CF 12.06 12.06 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
112  BOUMRAR YASMINE  30/12/2002 CF 11.01 11.01 FBA CA FE Finance d'Entreprise
163  BOUTALEB MELISSA  19/12/2001 FE 10.88 10.37 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
164  BOUZID MASSILA  24/02/2002 FE 10.51 10.37 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
52  CHABANE CHAOUCHE RYMA 11/11/2002 CF 12.29 12.04 Finance d'Entreprise
243  CHABANE KAHINA  03/07/1998 CF 10.7 08.35 Finance des Banques & Assurances
227  CHIBANE LYNDA  24/10/1999 FE 10.52 09.40 Finance des Banques & Assurances
96  CHIKHAOUI KARIM  28/10/1982 CF 11.19 11.19 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit



76  CHOUALI CHAKIRA  07/11/2002 CF 11.48 11.48 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
105  DAHMOUN LYLIA  13/07/2002 CF 11.14 11.07 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
85  DAHOUMANE BAYA  12/11/2002 FE 11.55 11.40 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
1  DALI DYHIA  24/05/2002 CA 16.84 16.84 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

153  DAMENE KAMELIA  04/11/2002 FE 10.49 10.49 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
82  DEMNI OUISSEM  28/09/2002 CF 11.41 11.41 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
93  DERBAH KENZA  09/03/2002 CF 11.24 11.24 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
230  DERROUICHE ZINEB  03/02/1999 FBA 10.35 09.32 Finance des Banques & Assurances
27  DIAB HANANE FATMA ZOHRA  28/09/2002 CA 12.89 12.89 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
92  DJENNANE JUBA  01/05/2000 CF 11.43 11.28 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
77  DJILLALI KAMILIA  11/02/2002 FE 11.46 11.46 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

195  DJIOUA AMAR  25/01/2001 CF 10.62 09.91 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
125  DRIR SABRINA  01/09/2002 CF 11.01 10.86 Finance d'Entreprise
118  EL DJAALA KATIA  27/12/1997 CF 11.09 10.94 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
19  FAHEM YASMINE  20/10/2002 CA 13.3 13.30 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
44  FERHATI THENINA  27/04/2002 CF 12.27 12.27 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
135  FERROUK MELISSA  28/10/2000 CF 11.4 10.64 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
39  FRENDI AZZEDINE  30/12/2000 CF 13.21 12.51 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
162  FRIHA NARIMANE  11/11/2000 CF 11.12 10.38 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
169  GARGACHE IMANE  02/01/2001 CF 11.07 10.26 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
147  GAYA MOKRANE  11/02/2002 CF 10.86 10.57 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
64  GHERIB MAYA  07/09/2002 FE 11.75 11.75 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
116  GHERSAM FERROUDJA  04/03/1999 FE 11.1 10.95 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
72  GHERSBRAHAM NIHAD  18/09/2001 FE 11.63 11.55 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
8  GUEMAT CELIA  22/07/2001 FE 14.33 14.33 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise

190  HABECHE MOHAND AMOKRANE  14/01/1999 CF 10.58 09.95 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
24  HABLAL DIHIA  07/10/1992 CA 13.07 12.98 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit



121  HACHEMI MELISSA  01/04/2002 FBA 11.07 10.92 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
88  HACHEMI SAMI  28/04/1999 CF 11.34 11.34 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
91  HACHOUR ZAKIA  15/04/2001 FBA 11.51 11.28 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
172  HADDAD SAMIRA  01/01/2001 CF 10.9 10.25 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
146  HADDAD YACINE  08/02/2002 CA 10.72 10.58 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
161  HADID MERIEM  05/06/2001 CF 10.49 10.42 FBA FE CA Comptabilité & Audit
166  HADJ ALI AZOUAOU  05/02/2001 CF 10.74 10.31 Finance d'Entreprise
174  HADJ ALI SAID  14/10/2001 CF 10.63 10.20 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
210  HALIT KAMEL  08/06/2000 CF 10.42 09.66 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
117  HALLALEL ABDERAHIM  06/01/2000 FBA 11.25 10.95 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
95  HAMADOUCHE CECILIA  26/09/2002 CF 11.42 11.19 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

173  HAMADOUCHE OUAHCEN YAKOUB 23/09/2001 FE 10.67 10.24 Finance d'Entreprise
75  HAMDAD KENZA  08/03/2002 CF 11.52 11.52 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
130  HAMIDI FAIROUZ  11/05/2001 FE 10.91 10.76 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
6  HAMMADI ZOHRA  24/10/2002 FE 14.48 14.48 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise

208  HAMZAOUI AMINA  09/04/2001 FE 10.46 09.69 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
4  HAMZI ALYCIA  11/07/2002 FE 15.15 15.15 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise

141  HANSALI AMEL  29/08/2000 CF 10.83 10.61 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
18  HARBANE KARIMA  17/05/2002 CA 13.34 13.34 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
70  HAROUCHE LAMIA  05/04/2001 CA 11.61 11.61 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
80  HARZI SIHAM  05/06/1994 FE 11.43 11.43 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
137  HASSANI NADIA  09/02/2002 FBA 10.78 10.64 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
217  HAYEF MELISSA  26/08/2001 CF 10.57 09.51 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
115  HIDOUS NESRINE  24/02/2003 FE 10.97 10.97 Finance d'Entreprise
204  HIMOUN KATIA  12/05/1999 CF 10.57 09.79 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
16  HOUALI LEILA  02/04/1981 CF 13.39 13.39 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
234  IBAGHOUCHENE YACINE  29/06/1996 FE 10.33 09.09 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances



222  IDRES AMINE  28/08/1998 FE 10.75 09.46 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
178  IOUSSAIDENE MASSINISSA 18/06/1999 CA 10.82 10.17 Finance d'Entreprise
150  KABI ALICIA  05/05/2002 CA 10.53 10.53 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
218  KACHI THANINA  20/09/1999 CF 10.34 09.51 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
81  KACI LYASMINE  23/06/2002 CA 11.42 11.42 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

232  KACI LYDIA  13/11/1996 CF 10.47 09.21 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
73  KACI SARA  10/10/2001 CF 11.54 11.54 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
14  KALI LYDIA  02/02/2002 FE 13.53 13.53 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
54  KALOUN FERIEL  16/12/2002 FBA 11.95 11.95 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
79  KARA SARAH  07/01/2003 FE 11.51 11.43 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
236  KASMI SONIA  26/10/1999 CF 10.56 09.08 FBA FE FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
102  KEBAILI MELISSA  14/11/2001 CF 11.18 11.11 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
175  KEITA SARAN  24/03/2001 CF 10.7 10.20 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
26  KELLAS ZAHRA  24/01/1999 CF 12.91 12.91 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
45  KESSAS RANIA  16/09/2001 CF 12.25 12.25 Finance d'Entreprise
9  KHALFAOUI HAKIM  27/06/2002 CA 14.06 14.06 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
68  KHALFAOUI SAMIA  21/07/2002 CF 11.68 11.68 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
109  KHEDDACHE RAMY  19/10/2001 CF 11.04 11.04 FBA CA FE Comptabilité & Audit
201  KHELOUL LOUIZA  17/01/2001 CF 10.39 09.84 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
148  KHORSI REDA  20/05/2002 FE 10.71 10.57 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
124  KHOUAS THIZIRI  28/07/2001 FE 11.02 10.87 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
215  KHOUDJA FARES  19/07/2000 CF 10.3 09.54 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
220  KRAZEM BELAID  28/01/1999 FBA 10.45 09.47 Finance des Banques & Assurances
133  KRIMED SAMIR  08/07/2002 CF 11.1 10.66 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
69  LAKROUZ CYLIA  11/07/2002 CF 11.67 11.67 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
36  LAMI BRAHIM  25/04/2002 FBA 12.58 12.58 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
226  LAMI CHERIF  14/12/2000 CF 10.46 09.41 FE CA FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances



221  LAOUEDJ MOHAMED  06/08/2000 FE 10.52 09.47 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
107  LATEB ANAIS  15/05/2003 FBA 11.36 11.06 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
132  LAZILI LOUIZA  09/05/2002 FE 10.82 10.68 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
157  LEHAM KOUNOUZ  06/02/2001 FBA 10.59 10.45 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
229  LEMDANI BILLAL  12/07/2001 FBA 10.4 09.36 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
158  LOUNI FERROUDJA  04/09/2001 CF 10.58 10.44 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
212  LOUNICI THANINA  21/12/2000 CA 11 09.61 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
203  MADDI DALILA  03/02/2000 CF 10.5 09.80 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
110  MAGMOUN YANIS  16/09/2003 FE 11.04 11.04 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
192  MAHFOUFI MAZIGH  15/09/2001 FE 11.03 09.93 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
194  MAHIOUT AMEL  01/01/2001 CF 10.26 09.92 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
186  MAHMOUDI HOCINE  25/06/1999 FE 11.2 10.01 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
167  MAHOUR NASSIMA  25/03/2001 FE 10.8 10.30 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
11  MAKOMBE EDWARD JULIUS  24/06/2000 CA 14.24 13.67 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit

139  MAMOUNI HACENE  10/12/2000 CF 10.91 10.62 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
188  MASSOUT KHALED  08/07/2002 CF 10.45 09.96 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
13  MEBTOUCHE AMINA  13/07/2002 CA 13.58 13.58 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
33  MEDDAHI SARA  31/10/2001 FBA 12.65 12.65 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
98  MEGAT AMEL  17/03/2002 CF 11.15 11.15 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
97  MEHANI MARINA  11/08/2002 CF 11.19 11.19 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
63  MELABI SALOUA  10/10/2002 CF 11.76 11.76 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
242  MELLAB LYDIA  01/08/1992 CA 10.43 08.83 Finance des Banques & Assurances
74  MENAD TAHAR  09/07/2002 CF 11.54 11.54 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
126  MESSAOUDI IMANE  06/04/2003 FE 11 10.85 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
56  MEZRAG LYDIA  02/07/2001 FE 12.06 11.90 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
189  MOKHTARI FARIDA  29/01/1994 FE 10.98 09.96 Comptabilité & Audit
84  MORSLI LOUISA  28/06/2003 FBA 11.4 11.40 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances



99  MOUALI ADEL  07/02/2002 FBA 11.29 11.14 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
159  MOUDJEB ANISS  19/06/2002 CA 10.65 10.44 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
237  MOUFFOK GHILES  17/10/1995 CF 10.29 09.06 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
228  MOUZIANI NOURDINE  01/07/2000 CF 10.4 09.36 FE CA FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
219  MOUZIANI SABRINA  10/09/1998 CF 10.24 09.49 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
111  MUWANGA BENARD  21/06/1999 CF 11.49 11.03 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
29  NAMPEERA RUTH  17/07/1999 CF 13.46 12.74 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
119  OKYERE MARTIN KWADWO  19/07/1999 CF 11.64 10.94 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
184  OUADOURI LYDIA  12/05/1999 CF 10.39 10.04 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
57  OUALLOUCHE LISA  22/11/2002 FE 11.88 11.88 Finance d'Entreprise
58  OUARED RAMDANE  22/12/1999 CF 12.52 11.85 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
225  OUBELLIL LAMIA  06/06/1999 FE 10.17 09.42 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
152  OUCHENE SALIMA  23/07/2002 CF 10.79 10.50 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
213  OUIDDIR FAIZA  17/06/1997 CF 10.43 09.60 Comptabilité & Audit
35  OUIDDIR MALAK  12/01/2003 CF 12.63 12.63 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
20  OUKFIF MOULOUD  12/08/1999 CF 13.18 13.18 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

241  OUKFIF MOULOUD  26/06/1999 FE 10.36 08.91 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
223  OURRAD ALI OUBRAHIM  15/06/2002 CF 10.5 09.45 FE CA FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
136  OUZAID KAHINA  04/03/2002 CF 10.93 10.64 FBA FE CA Finance d'Entreprise
31  PANFO RICHARD  11/01/1998 CA 13.22 12.69 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

131  RABAHI MERIEM  27/01/2002 CF 10.98 10.69 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
46  RAHMANI YANIS  29/03/2000 CF 12.2 12.20 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
196  REMAKI MOHAMED AMINE 27/06/2001 FBA 10.66 09.88 Comptabilité & Audit
114  REZGUI TARIK  24/02/2003 FE 11 11.00 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
129  RIHANE THINHINANE  07/03/2001 CF 10.91 10.76 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
233  SAAD RAFIK  04/06/1999 CA 10.44 09.19 FE CA FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
120  SAADI LOTFI  04/12/2001 CA 11.07 10.92 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit



86  SAADI THINHINANE  06/01/2002 FE 11.36 11.36 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
185  SADOUDI LYNA  11/11/2000 CF 10.38 10.03 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
209  SAHI FODHIL  04/01/2000 CF 10.6 09.68 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
108  SAIDI SARRA  12/06/2001 FBA 11.19 11.04 Finance d'Entreprise
32  SAIT LILA  27/04/2002 CF 12.68 12.68 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
128  SALHI HAKIM  18/10/2000 FBA 10.79 10.79 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
149  SALHI NOURA  06/03/2001 CF 10.75 10.54 FBA FE CA Finance d'Entreprise
60  SELLAM SELMA  10/10/2002 FBA 11.83 11.83 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
143  SENAOUI KATIA  11/12/2002 CF 10.6 10.60 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
104  SERKASTI KARINA  27/06/2002 FE 11.07 11.07 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
193  SI LEKHAL ASSIA  19/08/2000 CF 10.41 09.92 FBA CA FE Comptabilité & Audit
205  SI SALEM FARIDA  10/10/2000 CF 10.6 09.75 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
199  SIZINE REZAK  21/02/2000 FE 10.55 09.85 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
168  SLAHDJI DAHMANE  22/08/2001 CF 10.35 10.28 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
170  SLIMANI CHABHA  06/08/2002 FE 10.76 10.26 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
113  SLIMANI WISSAM  14/06/2002 FE 11.15 11.00 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
182  SMAOUN YASMINE  09/08/2002 FE 10.39 10.11 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
49  TAFROUKHT YACINE  21/04/2002 FE 12.26 12.10 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
176  TALEB SALIM  14/12/2001 FE 10.48 10.20 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
231  TAMADARTAZA YACINE  17/11/2001 FE 10.25 09.29 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
78  TAREK IMENE  04/11/2002 FBA 11.59 11.44 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
43  TELFOUCHE JUBA  04/02/1998 CF 13.25 12.37 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
61  TERKMANI DJEDJIGA  08/02/1984 CA 11.81 11.81 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
62  TOUM DANIA  25/02/2003 CF 11.86 11.78 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
12  TURINAWE NABOTH  01/10/1997 CF 13.62 13.62 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
181  YAHIAOUI LINA  11/12/2001 FBA 10.62 10.12 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
90  YAHIMI RYMA  20/06/2001 CF 11.28 11.28 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise



50  YERFA LICIA  14/10/2001 CA 12.09 12.09 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
207  ZEGGANE SARAH  30/08/2001 CF 10.27 09.72 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
240  ZEMOUCHE LISA  04/08/2000 CF 10.46 09.00 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
211  ZERRAR KACI  23/03/2000 CF 10.97 09.65 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
100  ZIANE ZAINA  22/08/2001 FBA 11.19 11.12 FBA CA FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
206  ZIANI MOHAMED  02/04/2000 CF 10.43 09.73 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
122  ZOBIRI ANAIS  18/07/2002 FBA 10.92 10.92 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
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66  ABDENNOUR LEATICIA  24/11/2002 FE 11.71 11.71 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
71  ADOUR LAETICIA  01/06/2002 CF 11.61 11.61 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
48  AGUENTIL LYSA  25/04/2002 FE 12.11 12.11 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
138  AICHOUCHE LEILA  19/06/2000 CF 11.23 10.63 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
179  AIT AMMAR HOCINE  02/08/2000 FE 10.73 10.16 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
55  AIT MOULOUD DJOUHER  03/07/2003 FE 11.92 11.92 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
23  AIT YAHIA LYNA  25/10/2003 FE 13.19 13.01 Finance d'Entreprise
177  AMIRAT KATIA  19/08/1999 CF 10.92 10.19 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
165  AMIROUCHE NADINE  07/09/2002 CF 10.48 10.34 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
106  AMMAR KAMEL  16/07/2001 FE 11.06 11.06 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
34  AMMAR YACINE  11/09/2002 FBA 12.81 12.64 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
22  AMROUCHE RAYANE AREZKI 06/11/2002 FE 13.1 13.10 Finance d'Entreprise
127  AOUCHICHE LYDIA  15/05/2002 CF 10.83 10.83 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
101  AOUICHE MOHAMMED  18/06/2001 CF 11.65 11.11 Finance d'Entreprise
155  ATSFAHA RANIA  14/01/2003 CF 10.46 10.46 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
87  ATTAR THELELI  18/10/2002 CF 11.34 11.34 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
154  BAICHE CHAHINAS  08/03/2001 FE 10.77 10.48 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
42  BALA SARA  25/09/2001 CF 12.37 12.37 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
67  BELAID FATMA  09/04/2002 FE 11.69 11.69 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
83  BELKESSA MOHAMMED  20/07/2002 FE 11.41 11.41 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
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145  BELMELLAT FARES  01/12/2002 FE 10.73 10.59 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
94  BEN BELKACEM LYDIA  10/09/2002 FE 11.24 11.24 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
171  BEN CHALAL AINI  04/12/2000 FE 10.25 10.25 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
59  BENNEDJEMA CHABHA  04/09/2001 FE 11.85 11.85 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
17  BENSAFIA CELINA  15/05/2002 FE 13.35 13.35 Finance d'Entreprise
28  BENSALEM MELISSA  23/03/2003 CF 12.79 12.79 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
144  BENSALMA YASMINE  19/09/2002 CF 10.89 10.60 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
180  BERKANE SELIMA  01/01/1998 FE 10.48 10.13 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
41  BERRAZ MEROUA  15/11/2002 FE 12.48 12.48 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
25  BEY SARAH  04/02/2003 FE 12.96 12.96 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
53  BOUAINE AMINA  19/09/2002 FE 12.07 11.99 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
21  BOUANANE LYZA AZIZA  27/05/2002 CF 13.14 13.14 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
123  BOUAYAD AMINE  15/07/2002 FE 11.29 10.91 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
10  BOUBEKEUR NAWAL  22/08/2001 FE 13.99 13.99 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
160  BOUDGHAGHENE MELISSA  01/05/2002 CF 10.71 10.42 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
140  BOUHANIK RAYAN  05/05/2002 FBA 10.76 10.62 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
112  BOUMRAR YASMINE  30/12/2002 CF 11.01 11.01 FBA CA FE Finance d'Entreprise
163  BOUTALEB MELISSA  19/12/2001 FE 10.88 10.37 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
164  BOUZID MASSILA  24/02/2002 FE 10.51 10.37 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
52  CHABANE CHAOUCHE RYMA 11/11/2002 CF 12.29 12.04 Finance d'Entreprise
85  DAHOUMANE BAYA  12/11/2002 FE 11.55 11.40 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
82  DEMNI OUISSEM  28/09/2002 CF 11.41 11.41 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
93  DERBAH KENZA  09/03/2002 CF 11.24 11.24 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
125  DRIR SABRINA  01/09/2002 CF 11.01 10.86 Finance d'Entreprise
19  FAHEM YASMINE  20/10/2002 CA 13.3 13.30 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
44  FERHATI THENINA  27/04/2002 CF 12.27 12.27 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
39  FRENDI AZZEDINE  30/12/2000 CF 13.21 12.51 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise



147  GAYA MOKRANE  11/02/2002 CF 10.86 10.57 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
64  GHERIB MAYA  07/09/2002 FE 11.75 11.75 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
72  GHERSBRAHAM NIHAD  18/09/2001 FE 11.63 11.55 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
8  GUEMAT CELIA  22/07/2001 FE 14.33 14.33 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise

88  HACHEMI SAMI  28/04/1999 CF 11.34 11.34 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
91  HACHOUR ZAKIA  15/04/2001 FBA 11.51 11.28 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
172  HADDAD SAMIRA  01/01/2001 CF 10.9 10.25 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
166  HADJ ALI AZOUAOU  05/02/2001 CF 10.74 10.31 Finance d'Entreprise
117  HALLALEL ABDERAHIM  06/01/2000 FBA 11.25 10.95 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
173  HAMADOUCHE OUAHCEN YAKOUB 23/09/2001 FE 10.67 10.24 Finance d'Entreprise
75  HAMDAD KENZA  08/03/2002 CF 11.52 11.52 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
130  HAMIDI FAIROUZ  11/05/2001 FE 10.91 10.76 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
6  HAMMADI ZOHRA  24/10/2002 FE 14.48 14.48 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
4  HAMZI ALYCIA  11/07/2002 FE 15.15 15.15 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise

80  HARZI SIHAM  05/06/1994 FE 11.43 11.43 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
115  HIDOUS NESRINE  24/02/2003 FE 10.97 10.97 Finance d'Entreprise
178  IOUSSAIDENE MASSINISSA 18/06/1999 CA 10.82 10.17 Finance d'Entreprise
14  KALI LYDIA  02/02/2002 FE 13.53 13.53 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
54  KALOUN FERIEL  16/12/2002 FBA 11.95 11.95 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
79  KARA SARAH  07/01/2003 FE 11.51 11.43 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
45  KESSAS RANIA  16/09/2001 CF 12.25 12.25 Finance d'Entreprise
148  KHORSI REDA  20/05/2002 FE 10.71 10.57 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
124  KHOUAS THIZIRI  28/07/2001 FE 11.02 10.87 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
133  KRIMED SAMIR  08/07/2002 CF 11.1 10.66 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
36  LAMI BRAHIM  25/04/2002 FBA 12.58 12.58 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
132  LAZILI LOUIZA  09/05/2002 FE 10.82 10.68 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
110  MAGMOUN YANIS  16/09/2003 FE 11.04 11.04 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise



167  MAHOUR NASSIMA  25/03/2001 FE 10.8 10.30 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
33  MEDDAHI SARA  31/10/2001 FBA 12.65 12.65 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise

126  MESSAOUDI IMANE  06/04/2003 FE 11 10.85 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
56  MEZRAG LYDIA  02/07/2001 FE 12.06 11.90 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
29  NAMPEERA RUTH  17/07/1999 CF 13.46 12.74 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
184  OUADOURI LYDIA  12/05/1999 CF 10.39 10.04 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
57  OUALLOUCHE LISA  22/11/2002 FE 11.88 11.88 Finance d'Entreprise
58  OUARED RAMDANE  22/12/1999 CF 12.52 11.85 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
136  OUZAID KAHINA  04/03/2002 CF 10.93 10.64 FBA FE CA Finance d'Entreprise
114  REZGUI TARIK  24/02/2003 FE 11 11.00 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
86  SAADI THINHINANE  06/01/2002 FE 11.36 11.36 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
185  SADOUDI LYNA  11/11/2000 CF 10.38 10.03 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
108  SAIDI SARRA  12/06/2001 FBA 11.19 11.04 Finance d'Entreprise
128  SALHI HAKIM  18/10/2000 FBA 10.79 10.79 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
149  SALHI NOURA  06/03/2001 CF 10.75 10.54 FBA FE CA Finance d'Entreprise
143  SENAOUI KATIA  11/12/2002 CF 10.6 10.60 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
104  SERKASTI KARINA  27/06/2002 FE 11.07 11.07 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
168  SLAHDJI DAHMANE  22/08/2001 CF 10.35 10.28 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
170  SLIMANI CHABHA  06/08/2002 FE 10.76 10.26 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
113  SLIMANI WISSAM  14/06/2002 FE 11.15 11.00 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
182  SMAOUN YASMINE  09/08/2002 FE 10.39 10.11 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
49  TAFROUKHT YACINE  21/04/2002 FE 12.26 12.10 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
176  TALEB SALIM  14/12/2001 FE 10.48 10.20 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
43  TELFOUCHE JUBA  04/02/1998 CF 13.25 12.37 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
62  TOUM DANIA  25/02/2003 CF 11.86 11.78 FE FBA CA Finance d'Entreprise
12  TURINAWE NABOTH  01/10/1997 CF 13.62 13.62 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
90  YAHIMI RYMA  20/06/2001 CF 11.28 11.28 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
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183  AINOUZ NASSIMA  04/12/2000 CF 10.62 10.05 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
15  AKLI AHCENE  02/09/2002 FE 13.46 13.46 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
198  AMARA FERIEL  08/04/2000 CF 10.56 09.86 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
224  AMROUN NAOUAL  04/07/2001 CF 10.26 09.44 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
238  AOUCHICHE MANEL  05/08/1998 FE 10.74 09.02 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
214  ASSOUS ROZA  17/12/1999 FE 10.35 09.59 FBA FBA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
200  AZIZ ISLAM  18/04/2000 FE 10.54 09.84 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
235  BAOUCHE LYNDA  30/03/1995 FE 10.65 09.09 Finance des Banques & Assurances
239  BAZOUN ASMA  01/07/1999 CF 10.9 09.01 Finance des Banques & Assurances
38  BELKADA DALIA  29/01/2002 FBA 12.52 12.52 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
202  BERRAZ MOHAMED  27/09/1999 FE 10.51 09.81 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
191  BOUHARATI LYNDA  11/04/2000 FE 10.64 09.93 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
243  CHABANE KAHINA  03/07/1998 CF 10.7 08.35 Finance des Banques & Assurances
227  CHIBANE LYNDA  24/10/1999 FE 10.52 09.40 Finance des Banques & Assurances
153  DAMENE KAMELIA  04/11/2002 FE 10.49 10.49 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
230  DERROUICHE ZINEB  03/02/1999 FBA 10.35 09.32 Finance des Banques & Assurances
195  DJIOUA AMAR  25/01/2001 CF 10.62 09.91 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
121  HACHEMI MELISSA  01/04/2002 FBA 11.07 10.92 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
174  HADJ ALI SAID  14/10/2001 CF 10.63 10.20 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
210  HALIT KAMEL  08/06/2000 CF 10.42 09.66 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
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208  HAMZAOUI AMINA  09/04/2001 FE 10.46 09.69 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
137  HASSANI NADIA  09/02/2002 FBA 10.78 10.64 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
204  HIMOUN KATIA  12/05/1999 CF 10.57 09.79 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
234  IBAGHOUCHENE YACINE  29/06/1996 FE 10.33 09.09 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
222  IDRES AMINE  28/08/1998 FE 10.75 09.46 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
232  KACI LYDIA  13/11/1996 CF 10.47 09.21 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
236  KASMI SONIA  26/10/1999 CF 10.56 09.08 FBA FE FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
26  KELLAS ZAHRA  24/01/1999 CF 12.91 12.91 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
201  KHELOUL LOUIZA  17/01/2001 CF 10.39 09.84 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
215  KHOUDJA FARES  19/07/2000 CF 10.3 09.54 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
220  KRAZEM BELAID  28/01/1999 FBA 10.45 09.47 Finance des Banques & Assurances
226  LAMI CHERIF  14/12/2000 CF 10.46 09.41 FE CA FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
221  LAOUEDJ MOHAMED  06/08/2000 FE 10.52 09.47 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
157  LEHAM KOUNOUZ  06/02/2001 FBA 10.59 10.45 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
229  LEMDANI BILLAL  12/07/2001 FBA 10.4 09.36 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
203  MADDI DALILA  03/02/2000 CF 10.5 09.80 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
242  MELLAB LYDIA  01/08/1992 CA 10.43 08.83 Finance des Banques & Assurances
84  MORSLI LOUISA  28/06/2003 FBA 11.4 11.40 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
99  MOUALI ADEL  07/02/2002 FBA 11.29 11.14 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
237  MOUFFOK GHILES  17/10/1995 CF 10.29 09.06 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
228  MOUZIANI NOURDINE  01/07/2000 CF 10.4 09.36 FE CA FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
219  MOUZIANI SABRINA  10/09/1998 CF 10.24 09.49 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
225  OUBELLIL LAMIA  06/06/1999 FE 10.17 09.42 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
241  OUKFIF MOULOUD  26/06/1999 FE 10.36 08.91 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
223  OURRAD ALI OUBRAHIM  15/06/2002 CF 10.5 09.45 FE CA FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
46  RAHMANI YANIS  29/03/2000 CF 12.2 12.20 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
129  RIHANE THINHINANE  07/03/2001 CF 10.91 10.76 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances



233  SAAD RAFIK  04/06/1999 CA 10.44 09.19 FE CA FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
209  SAHI FODHIL  04/01/2000 CF 10.6 09.68 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
60  SELLAM SELMA  10/10/2002 FBA 11.83 11.83 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
231  TAMADARTAZA YACINE  17/11/2001 FE 10.25 09.29 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
78  TAREK IMENE  04/11/2002 FBA 11.59 11.44 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
181  YAHIAOUI LINA  11/12/2001 FBA 10.62 10.12 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
207  ZEGGANE SARAH  30/08/2001 CF 10.27 09.72 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
240  ZEMOUCHE LISA  04/08/2000 CF 10.46 09.00 FBA CA FE Finance des Banques & Assurances
100  ZIANE ZAINA  22/08/2001 FBA 11.19 11.12 FBA CA FBA Finance des Banques & Assurances
206  ZIANI MOHAMED  02/04/2000 CF 10.43 09.73 FE FBA CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
122  ZOBIRI ANAIS  18/07/2002 FBA 10.92 10.92 FBA FE CA Finance des Banques & Assurances
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5  ABBAS SADIA  24/08/1976 CF 14.51 14.51 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
47  ABBAS SORAYA  07/01/2002 FBA 12.19 12.19 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
65  ACHILI ALICIA  17/04/2002 FE 11.74 11.74 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

151  AHRIKENCHIKH ANIS  14/07/2002 FE 10.51 10.51 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
103  AIT MOKHTAR KENZA  25/07/2002 CF 11.09 11.09 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
197  ALLALI YASMINE  10/09/2001 CF 10.56 09.86 Comptabilité & Audit
156  AMIROUCHE YACINE  09/05/2001 CF 11.04 10.45 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
216  AMROUS KAMEL  16/06/2000 CF 10.13 09.52 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
40  AOUALI MASSINISSA  06/09/2002 CA 12.5 12.50 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

187  AZZOUZ MOHAMED AREZKI  23/01/2002 CF 10.6 09.96 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
30  BELHADJ FAWZI  12/01/2001 CF 12.73 12.73 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
89  BELHOCINE RAYANE  15/07/2002 CF 11.3 11.30 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
37  BELLIL YACINE  30/06/2002 CA 12.52 12.52 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
3  BENHADDA YAMINA  16/09/2002 CF 15.55 15.55 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
2  BENREJDAL LEILA  22/09/2002 CA 16.13 16.13 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

134  BENTCHAKAL AMINA  20/11/2002 CF 10.64 10.64 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
7  BOUDEDJA SARAH  21/07/2002 CF 14.34 14.34 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

142  BOUDJENAH SANDRA  14/02/1998 CF 11.36 10.60 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
51  BOUMEDDANE ALISSIA  22/06/2002 CF 12.06 12.06 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
96  CHIKHAOUI KARIM  28/10/1982 CF 11.19 11.19 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
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76  CHOUALI CHAKIRA  07/11/2002 CF 11.48 11.48 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
105  DAHMOUN LYLIA  13/07/2002 CF 11.14 11.07 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

1  DALI DYHIA  24/05/2002 CA 16.84 16.84 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
27  DIAB HANANE FATMA ZOHRA  28/09/2002 CA 12.89 12.89 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
92  DJENNANE JUBA  01/05/2000 CF 11.43 11.28 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
77  DJILLALI KAMILIA  11/02/2002 FE 11.46 11.46 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

118  EL DJAALA KATIA  27/12/1997 CF 11.09 10.94 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
135  FERROUK MELISSA  28/10/2000 CF 11.4 10.64 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
162  FRIHA NARIMANE  11/11/2000 CF 11.12 10.38 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
169  GARGACHE IMANE  02/01/2001 CF 11.07 10.26 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
116  GHERSAM FERROUDJA  04/03/1999 FE 11.1 10.95 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
190  HABECHE MOHAND AMOKRANE  14/01/1999 CF 10.58 09.95 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
24  HABLAL DIHIA  07/10/1992 CA 13.07 12.98 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

146  HADDAD YACINE  08/02/2002 CA 10.72 10.58 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
161  HADID MERIEM  05/06/2001 CF 10.49 10.42 FBA FE CA Comptabilité & Audit
95  HAMADOUCHE CECILIA  26/09/2002 CF 11.42 11.19 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

141  HANSALI AMEL  29/08/2000 CF 10.83 10.61 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
18  HARBANE KARIMA  17/05/2002 CA 13.34 13.34 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
70  HAROUCHE LAMIA  05/04/2001 CA 11.61 11.61 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

217  HAYEF MELISSA  26/08/2001 CF 10.57 09.51 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
16  HOUALI LEILA  02/04/1981 CF 13.39 13.39 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
150  KABI ALICIA  05/05/2002 CA 10.53 10.53 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
218  KACHI THANINA  20/09/1999 CF 10.34 09.51 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
81  KACI LYASMINE  23/06/2002 CA 11.42 11.42 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
73  KACI SARA  10/10/2001 CF 11.54 11.54 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
102  KEBAILI MELISSA  14/11/2001 CF 11.18 11.11 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
175  KEITA SARAN  24/03/2001 CF 10.7 10.20 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit



9  KHALFAOUI HAKIM  27/06/2002 CA 14.06 14.06 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
68  KHALFAOUI SAMIA  21/07/2002 CF 11.68 11.68 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
109  KHEDDACHE RAMY  19/10/2001 CF 11.04 11.04 FBA CA FE Comptabilité & Audit
69  LAKROUZ CYLIA  11/07/2002 CF 11.67 11.67 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
107  LATEB ANAIS  15/05/2003 FBA 11.36 11.06 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
158  LOUNI FERROUDJA  04/09/2001 CF 10.58 10.44 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
212  LOUNICI THANINA  21/12/2000 CA 11 09.61 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
192  MAHFOUFI MAZIGH  15/09/2001 FE 11.03 09.93 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
194  MAHIOUT AMEL  01/01/2001 CF 10.26 09.92 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
186  MAHMOUDI HOCINE  25/06/1999 FE 11.2 10.01 FE CA FBA Finance d'Entreprise
11  MAKOMBE EDWARD JULIUS  24/06/2000 CA 14.24 13.67 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit

139  MAMOUNI HACENE  10/12/2000 CF 10.91 10.62 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
188  MASSOUT KHALED  08/07/2002 CF 10.45 09.96 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
13  MEBTOUCHE AMINA  13/07/2002 CA 13.58 13.58 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
98  MEGAT AMEL  17/03/2002 CF 11.15 11.15 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
97  MEHANI MARINA  11/08/2002 CF 11.19 11.19 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
63  MELABI SALOUA  10/10/2002 CF 11.76 11.76 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
74  MENAD TAHAR  09/07/2002 CF 11.54 11.54 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
189  MOKHTARI FARIDA  29/01/1994 FE 10.98 09.96 Comptabilité & Audit
159  MOUDJEB ANISS  19/06/2002 CA 10.65 10.44 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
111  MUWANGA BENARD  21/06/1999 CF 11.49 11.03 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
119  OKYERE MARTIN KWADWO  19/07/1999 CF 11.64 10.94 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
152  OUCHENE SALIMA  23/07/2002 CF 10.79 10.50 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
213  OUIDDIR FAIZA  17/06/1997 CF 10.43 09.60 Comptabilité & Audit
35  OUIDDIR MALAK  12/01/2003 CF 12.63 12.63 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
20  OUKFIF MOULOUD  12/08/1999 CF 13.18 13.18 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
31  PANFO RICHARD  11/01/1998 CA 13.22 12.69 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit



131  RABAHI MERIEM  27/01/2002 CF 10.98 10.69 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
196  REMAKI MOHAMED AMINE 27/06/2001 FBA 10.66 09.88 Comptabilité & Audit
120  SAADI LOTFI  04/12/2001 CA 11.07 10.92 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
32  SAIT LILA  27/04/2002 CF 12.68 12.68 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
193  SI LEKHAL ASSIA  19/08/2000 CF 10.41 09.92 FBA CA FE Comptabilité & Audit
205  SI SALEM FARIDA  10/10/2000 CF 10.6 09.75 FE CA FBA Comptabilité & Audit
199  SIZINE REZAK  21/02/2000 FE 10.55 09.85 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
61  TERKMANI DJEDJIGA  08/02/1984 CA 11.81 11.81 CA FBA FE Comptabilité & Audit
50  YERFA LICIA  14/10/2001 CA 12.09 12.09 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit

211  ZERRAR KACI  23/03/2000 CF 10.97 09.65 CA FE FBA Comptabilité & Audit
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